Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DP02
Paddle-Type Flow Switch
with Cable Connection
• for liquids
• with and without T-fitting,
for piping 3/8“ to 6“
• design in brass, stainless steel

50 - - 143 38
* round housing
Order Code:
Order number:                               DP02.
Paddle-type Flow Switch
with cable connection
1. 10. 0
Model:
1 = T-fitting made of brass with female thread R
2 = T-fitting made of brass nickel plated with female thread R
3 = T-fitting made of stainless steel with female thread R
4 = T-fitting made of PVC (glued in connection)
upper part made of stainless steel
5 = screw in thread G 1/2 male, made of brass
6 = screw in thread G 1/2 male, made of brass nickel plated
7 = screw in thread G 1/2 male, made of stainless steel
Nominal size:
DP02.1-4:
10 = 3/8"
15 = 1/2"
20 = 3/4"
25 = 1"
32 = 1 1/4"
40 = 1 1/2"
50 = 2"
DP02.5-7:
00 = screw in thread G 1/2 suitable for all
        nominal sizes from DN 50
Options:
0 = without
SPFxx = adjusted set point decreasing flow
SPSxx = adjusted set point increasing flow
9 = please specify in plain text
Technical Data:
Max pressure: 25 bar (brass and st. steel)
2,5 bar (PVC)
Max. medium-
temperature: 110 °C (brass and st. steel)
60 °C (PVC)
Reed contact: N/C, N/O, adjustable
(standard / factory setting
N/O, rising level)
Contact rating: 230 VAC/ 1,5 A, 80 W, 90 VA max.
Hysteresis: 5 %
Connection cable: 1,5 m length PVC
On request: soldered version
Materials:
T-fitting: brass, st. steel 1.4571 or PVC
Paddle: st. steel 1.4410
Union nut: brass nickel plated
Magnet: Ferrite OX 300
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de